
Plant: Amplifiers, Power Supplies

Headend Gear:  Modulators, Recievers

Fiber Optics

Field Test Equipment: Locaters, Meters

CPE: Modems, Set Top Boxes 

C O M M O N  I T E M S  R E P A I R E DC O M M O N  I T E M S  R E P A I R E D

Quality Service begins with good
people, and CTG's Repair Lab has
the finest, experienced technicians
in the industry.

Quality People, Quality Service

Over 10,000Over 10,000
high qualityhigh quality
componentscomponents

in stock!in stock!

If we can't fix it, you pay NOTHING!If we can't fix it, you pay NOTHING!
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HEADEND EQUIPMENT

MODULATOR(agile/digital)
MODULATOR (FIXED)
POWER SUPPLY
RECEIVER, SATELLITE
FIBER OPTIC TRANSMITTER
FIBER OPTIC RECEIVER

$136.00*
$136.00*

  $156.00*
 $136.00*
 $247.00*
$247.00*

PLANT/LINE GEAR

AMPLIFIER
AMPLIFIER, MULTIPLE OUTPUT
POWER SUPPLY, NON STANDBY
POWER SUPPLY, STANDBY
INVERTER MODULE
FIBER OPTIC RECEIVER
FIBER OPTIC RETURN TRANSMITTER

$62.00*
$62.00*

 $156.00*
   $358.00*
   $260.00*
   $150.00*
   $150.00* 
 

ESTABLISHED IN 1999

TEST EQUIPMENT

LOCATOR
METER, LEAKAGE DETECTOR
METER, OPTICAL
METER, OTDR
METER, SIGNAL LEVEL
METER, CABLE FAULT
FUSION SPLICER

$274.00*
$309.00*
$257.00*
$451.00*
$358.00*
$309.00*
$833.00*

CUSTOMER PREMISE

EQUIPMENT

MODEMS/MTA                          
OPTICAL NETWORK TERMINAL   AS LOW AS
CONVERTER, DVR
CONVERTER, HD

  $9.99*
$451.00*
  $89.99*  
  $59.99*  

                           *Flat Rate Pricing.
Valid 2026

Bulk pricing available.
 




