

Quality Service begins with good people, and CTG's Repair Lab has the finest, experienced technicians in the industry.



No Bench Fees

Average 7-10 Day Turnaround Time



OVER 10,000
HIGH QUALITY
COMPONENTS
IN STOCK!



6 Month Warranties

COMMON ITEMS REPAIRED

- Plant: Amplifiers, Power Supplies
- Headend Gear: Modulators, Recievers
- Fiber Optics
- Field Test Equipment: Locaters, Meters
- CPE: Modems, Set Top Boxes

IF WE CAN'T FIX IT, YOU PAY NOTHING!

PLANT/LINE GEAR

AMPLIFIER	\$62.00*	MODULATOR(agile/digital)	\$136.00*
AMPLIFIER, MULTIPLE OUTPUT	\$62.00*	MODULATOR (FIXED)	\$136.00*
POWER SUPPLY, NON STANDBY	\$156.00*	POWER SUPPLY	\$156.00*
POWER SUPPLY, STANDBY	\$358.00*	RECEIVER, SATELLITE	\$136.00*
INVERTER MODULE	\$260.00*	FIBER OPTIC TRANSMITTER	\$247.00*
FIBER OPTIC RECEIVER	\$150.00*	FIBER OPTIC RECEIVER	\$247.00*
FIBER OPTIC RETURN TRANSMITTER	\$150.00*		

HEADEND EQUIPMENT

CUSTOMER PREMISE EQUIPMENT

MODEMS/MTA	\$9.99*
OPTICAL NETWORK TERMINAL AS LOW AS	\$451.00*
CONVERTER, DVR	\$89.99*
CONVERTER, HD	\$59.99*

BULK PRICING AVAILABLE.

TEST EQUIPMENT

LOCATOR	\$274.00*
METER, LEAKAGE DETECTOR	\$309.00*
METER, OPTICAL	\$257.00*
METER, OTDR	\$451.00*
METER, SIGNAL LEVEL	\$358.00*
METER, CABLE FAULT	\$309.00*
FUSION SPLICER	\$833.00*

*Flat Rate Pricing.

Valid 2026